IN-0006606

Revelry Event Designers

3604 Medford St. Yvonne Wolf Events
Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657 Alex and Jordan Susman c/o
Yvonne Wolf Events
11/11/2023 08:00 AM | DELIVERY PO: Invoice Date:
11/11/2023 11:00 PM | STRIKE Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Hotel Casa Del Mar
1910 Ocean Way, Santa Monica, CA Salesperson: California Villanueva
90405 Bustamante
BRING RENTALS TO COLONNADE
BALLROOM
POINT OF CONTACT: YVONNE
323.356.2698
Description Qtty Price Total
General
(T Dj Fronts - Beverly Hills - Pink Channeled Velvet 1 $385.00 T $385.00
784l {1 W524l 0 D484l [ H
- il Sofas - Beverly Hills - Blush W/ Gold Legs 2 $385.00 T $§770.00
— 72"W x 36"L x 33"H
1 Club & Lounge Chairs - Beverly Hills - Accent Chair Blush 4 $275.00 T $1,100.00
Pyt W/ Gold Legs
f ‘ y 26"W x 32'L x 35'H
Ottomans - Hollywood - Blush W/ Gold Base 4 $55.00 T $220.00
16"Diam x 18"H
Sofas - Jaipur - Curved Pink Boucle 2 $605.00 T $1,210.00

- S
g™ 150"W x 38"D x 29"H

a Club & Lounge Chairs - Jaipur - Channeled Pink Boucle 4 $275.00 T $1,100.00
. W/ Gold Base
Lf B 33"W x 34'D x 28'H
g Coffee Tables - Montreal - Gold Leaf Rectangular 2 $236.50 T $473.00
— = awx2Lx18H
//
Accent Tables - Jaipur - Pink Tiered Column 2 $187.00 T $374.00
m‘*____ 26"Diam x 17"H
Ul
Dining Chairs - Palermo - Amber 85 $20.90 T $1,776.50
e Cushion: White
NOTE - ONLY 220 AVAIL
16"W x 19"L x 36"H - Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request
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Description

Services
INSTALLERS: INSTALL
INSTALLERS: STRIKE

TRUCKING + GAS SURCHARGE

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

LABOR COST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IF MORE ITEMS ARE ADDED OR
REMOVED.
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Qtty Price
3 $450.00
3 $450.00
1 $565.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,350.00
$1,350.00

$565.00

$7,408.50
$3,265.00
$444.51
$222.26
$757.48
($0.00)
$12,097.75
($11,726.25)
$371.50
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